Boogie by the Bay 2007

Hyatt Regency San Francisco Airport
Burlingame, California
October 4-7, 2007

Final Results

Novice Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Braden O'Dell & Chelsea Loomis

J. Erik Thompson & Susan Bateman
Ryan Marchand & Kat Carstensen
Christopher Lo & Caitlin Lawson
Travis Andrade & Amanda Marchand

Intermediate Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Oscar Hampton & Dana Moreno
Eddie Valdez & SiMone Andrade
Todd Paulus & Angeline Lucia
Jake Haning & Taletha Jouzdani
Mark Pablo & Connie Gauthier

Masters Jack & Jill (age 50+)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Louie Juarez & Rhonda Diamond
John Grassia & Anne Barnes
Tom Cockerline & Joann Podleski
Mike Mcinteer & Peggy Allen
Mark Endo & Victoria Phillips

Advanced Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Maxence Martin & Kristi Deschuytter
Matthew Loukopoulos & Amber Ripley
Sean McKeever & Cassy Olson

Dave Damon & Dawne Kiehm

Kurt Sensor & Margaret Floyd

All-Stars Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Eric Myers & Samantha Buckwalter
Ben McHenry & Torri Smith

John Kirkconnell & Lauren Adams
Nicholas King & Georgina Newbold
Alfred Lee & Lauren Davis

Champions Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

John Lindo & Katrina Branson

Kyle Redd & Deborah Szekely
Michael Norris & Sarah Vann Drake
Jordan Frisbee & Brandi Tobias
Michael Kiehm & Jennifer DeLuca
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Lindy Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Dax Hock & Valerie Brown

Hunter Demaray & Zena Knight

Bromley Palamountain & Audrey Kanemoto
Pete Green & Amanda Marchand

Andrew Slac & Jojo Jackson

Novice Strictly Swing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Braden O'Dell & Chelsea Loomis
Rome Slater & Caitlin Lawson
Andrew Slac & Ashley McAlpine
John Piper & Ashley Fung

Erik Thompson & Amanda Thompson

Intermediate Strictly Swing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

David Kaplan & Alina Entin
Jeffrey Munson & Holly Nowag
Todd Paulos & Joy Davina
Matt Nicholls & Dana Moreno
Mark Endo & SiMone Andrade

Advanced Strictly Swing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Miguel de Sousa & Wendy Miller

John Kirkconnell & Samantha Buckwalter
Rob Current & Sheena Shirley

Scott Mason & Mana de Sousa

Brad Whelan & Nicole Frydman

Champions Strictly Swing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Jordan Frisbee & Brandi Tobias
Parker Dearborn & Melissa Rutz
Nick Williams & Carla Heiney

Mario Robau & Blake Dowling
Michael Kielbasa & Deborah Szekely

Strictly Lindy

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ben Morris & Carla Heiney

Dax Hock & Jojo Jackson

Hunter Demaray & Andrea Waybright
Bromley Palamountain & Audrey Kanemoto
Cort Dumington & Ria DeBiase

Young Adult (ages 14 to 18)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Jonny Dessel & Tara Trafzer

Rome Slater & Chevy Slater

Sean McKeever & Karly Harrison
Connor Goodmanson & Haley Baker
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Lindy Showcase

1st Bromley Palamountain & Jean Ma
2nd  Nick Williams & Kristin Sorci

3rd Minn Vo & Ria DeBiase

4th Nathan Dias & Audrey Kanemoto

Classic (NASDE competition)

1st Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollmann
2nd  Michael Kielbasa & Jennifer DeLuca
3rd Ronnie DeBenedetta & Brandi Tobias
4th Ben Morris & Melina Ramirez

5th Kyle Redd & Sarah Vann Drake

Showcase (NASDE competition)

1st Parker Dearborn & Jessica Cox

2nd  Robert Royston & Nicola Royston
3rd Nicholas King & Patty Vo

4th Myles Munroe & Tessa Cunningham
5th Jason Miklic & Sophy Kdep

Strictly Balboa (Saturday late night)

1st Scott Russell & Amber Ripley

2nd  Marshall Lanners & Andrea Waybright
3rd Jay Le Roux & Zena Knight

4th Ben Morris & Pinar Erciyas

5th Eric Pritchett & Valerie Brown

Solo Charleston (Saturday late night)
1st Audrey Kanemoto
2nd  Andrew Slac

Jack & Annie Scholarship recipients
Jonny Dessel

Torri Smith

Tara Trafzer

Boogie by the Bay (BbB) is the annual dance convention of The Next Generation Swing Dance Club
(TNGSDC), a nonprofit corporation founded in 1989 and located in the San Francisco Bay Area. For more

information, visit boogiebythebay.org.
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